Women's Sabre

Place

W oo -JouUWwwNE

- Summer
Last First
Davis Anika L
Donald Ashley J
Cichomski Joanna
Tannous Alexandra
Taylor Caitlin T
Levitt Hayley A
Kenney Larissa R
Yang Beverly R
Hanley Anna E
Wells Carly E
Ngolab Jennifer B
Melnick Jillian P
Cheng Emily K
Leval Jacqueline
Grainger Chleoe L
Rand Kathleen R
Thompson Kamali 2
Miller Kelly L
Kastor Tiki C
Turner Delia M
Enochs Liz
Schofield Whitney S
Adams Jessica K
Sims Roberta A
Shrader Kimberly A
Self Sarah E
Hee Kirsten C
Tringa Elena
Rosenfeld Rachel A
Latimer Cathy 2
Bacci Krista L
Lee India K
Wilson Dawn J
Edwards September
Sierra Kate E
Dunn Linda J
Nolen Graciela**
Wu Claire
Wu Meghan T
Wootton Alyssa N
Madland Grace M
Madland Holly L
Almeida Beatriz
Clement Laura N
Dubois Jessie J
Number of A'
Humber of B'
Number of C'
Number of D'
Number of E'
Number of U'

Nationals 2008

Division
BRIZONA
CENTRAL CA
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
SAN DIEGO
LONG ISLND
MT, VALLEY
CAPITOL
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
UTAH/S.IDA
MT. VALLEY
MICHIGAN
NEBR-S.DAK
ST. LOUIS
OREGON
METRO NYC
KANSAS
OKLAHOMA
CONNECTCUT
INDIANA
KENTUCKY
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
INDIANA
ALARAMA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
COLUMBUSOH
WESTERN WA
WESTERN WA
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN WA
INLAND EMP

Cntry Class Year

UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
USA
UsSA
USA
USA
UsSA
UsSA
Usa
USA
Usa
Usa
usa
usa
Usa
usa
usa
Usa
usa
Usa
usa
usa
usa
Usa
usa
USA
usa
UsA
USA
USA
Usa
USA
UsA
usa
Usa
usa
Usa
USA
Usa
usa
Usa

A
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Div.

2005
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2004
2007
2008
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2005
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

2008
2007

2008

2006
2006
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Women's Sabre -

W~ oUW N

Num
533
706
3335
2112
574
895
3120
19
1810
1802
3449
30094
3086
1268
2867
2254
3179
810
1741
1177
57
1323
1564
1771
2540
2073
135
1588
2821
2887
1922
3157
862
586
2794
3392
2876
2672
3438
3439
845
1923
3432
828
2273

Fencer
Cheng,Emily K
Davis,Anika L
Wells,Carly E
Miller,Kelly L
Cichomski, Joanna
Enochs, Liz
Thompson, K
Adams, Jessica K
Levitt,Hayley A
Leval, J
Yang,Beverly R
Taylor,Caitlin I
Tannous,A
Hanley, Anna E
Shrader,K
Mgolab,J
Turner,Delia M
Donald, Ashley J
Latimer, Cathy A
Grainger,Chloe L
Almeida, Beatriz
Hee,Kirsten C
Kastor,Tiki C
Lee,India K
Rand,Kathleen R
Melnick, J
Bacci,Krista L
Kenney, Larissa R
Self,Sarah E
Sims,Roberta A
Madland, Grace M
Tringa,Elena
Edwards, S
Clement, Laura N
Schofield,w
Wilseon, Dawn J
Sierra,Kate E
Rosenfeld, R
Wu,Claire
Wu,Meghan T
Dunn, Linda J
Madland, Holly L
Wootton,Alyssa N
Dubois, Jessie J
Nolen, G

Summer Nationals 2008

IA Women's Sabre

Dawv
Club Diwvision
HRISTCV MT. VALLEY
F.C.AZ /BRIZONASU ARTIZONA
LAKESHORE ILLINQIS
FPFC NORTH CA
MFACADEMY ILLINOIS
HLBRSTD NORTH CA
PETERWE /TEAHS METRO NYC
SCRMNTO MT. VALLEY
LFA NEW JERSEY
DCFEC CAPITOL
MEDEQFC /GLHS NEW JERSEY
SCRMNTO MT. VALLEY
RI FA&C NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK
TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO
FAP PHILADELPH
CARDINAL CENTRAL CA
REDLANDSFC OKLAHOMA
NELLYA GEORGIA
FAW WEST-ROCK
OREGONFA OREGON
MANHATTAN METRO NYC
INDYSABRE INDIANA
MEDEOQOFC NEW JERSEY
ISLAND NY LONG ISLND
CONNECTCUT
SAN DIEGO
FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS
RENATSSANC/UDETROT MICHIGAN
SAS WESTERN WA
MANHATTAN METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
SAS WESTERN WA
SDE/UVSF UTAH/S.IDA
LOUISFC KENTUCKY
CEFC NORTH TEX
KCFC KANSAS
NYAC METRO NYC
NYAC METRO NYC
INDYSABRE INDIANA
SAS WESTERN WA
COLUMBUSOH
INLAND EMP
ALABAMA

Country Natl
Usa
USA
UsSA
UsSA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
USA
Usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
UsSA
USA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
USsA
Usa
USshA
UsA
UsA
Usa
UsA
Usa
USA
USA
UsSA
UsA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa

World Class Year

2007
2005
2004
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2005
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
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Index
927
961
984
1901
1901
1901
1902
1902
1903
1904
1904
1905
1506
1920
1920
1921
1922
1926
1927
1943
1948
2902
2903
2904
2907
2907
2909
2929
2840
2960
3904
3905
3909
3944
4901
4902
4903
4906
4906
4920
4925
9907
9950
9951
9980
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Women's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Sabre Round 1,
N

Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip: kf} (:O/Xﬁzlﬂ%’ "

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 12:41 248

Name 1 2 3 4 e 7

TS TR TI  PL
()1 -

v
31 1

1 Kenney,Laris
Madland, Ho%ﬁﬂ*i’

Hanley, Anna E#QU!
Cheng,Emily K 4521“

3
4
5> Shrader, K
6
7

em—

I
1%
v
s

J
J
,
V

V

V

J

V]

/ ;
t

Ji Wootton, élys?@ugf

2T Y
%) 5
VIV
VIV 4
Vi Estsle
& )
Ol v|2 B

Self, Sarah E Qf
L

/AN

4 E@HQﬁ%S 5 Fencers 6, Fencers 1 L. Fencers\ Warnings
i 7= 2 3 - 6 9———1-&
A4 - 5,5 -1 5 4—=%
i . / 2’""
i

4 4
r,f3 ‘,=~‘5“ F 6 6 - 211 '?"Ta%—-—é, 3&‘ =
g P_;.r"’ 4 "_‘.‘ 3”' _ 1 I“.’-‘ -
F i 3 E,ﬂf6 = '..:'4“..-1.«'-*#‘/
A AL
i 4 _'_\4'_,2" r 6 s
2

oY
|

Referees: D»k,iﬁ C;;,Z_n—-h‘u Scorekeeper:
O/ - -
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Women's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Sabre Round 1 Page 2
. ) E.’% i_ NG
Foal: 2 Round: 1 Strip: Vs A o
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: lZed ] wilg
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Vv TS TR TI PL
ﬂ Wu,Meghan T = =13 | N 1
, Meg 5‘ L’_ff L1V vl
2 Ngolab,Jd W-x’” i P e | = ‘
97 r \/6 VO 2 NEVE S |5 |
Tannous, A & 7 e
< cj}/ \/64 VONVEVE|| 4
/4'Dav1s Anika 40 . AN TR
| VS NEVORRVONS/ )|
‘ ’ : 3 - .| a &y " i}
& Bacci,Krista Q#h ICAARE 2 Ve |2
5 S Roberta & ) 7
6 Sims,Roberta } €5 \/53 rAYS s Z,
%7 DPbOlS,JeS?%é J\fg ( g5 i: \ , 1 {
VQ'Féhce;5_§ Fencers 9 Ferigers | i Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 L 1L =2 1 -2 3 -6 |1+—4 3—=_1
2 -3 | 3 -4 4—55—1l.2,;~--54——-——6—- 1.
1 -3 5 -1 2—33—4%3—#‘6\\7\—_2‘
2 -4 2-3 |5-6 6- 2/|F—2 3—=5 |2
i 3 - 4 5 -4 '3 -1 | =4l 1——6- 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 D=3 Ptk )
2 - 5 & = B b =—fF—e_3 . 4
4 - 1 1 - 4 % 6—5
3 — 5 |8 - 3 4—7 1 - 2 5.
4 -2 1 -6 32— 4 P
7 4 - 2 =t
| A |
Referee: | B A I Scorekeeper:

/WM

07/10/08 12:41:46
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Women's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Sabre Round 1 Page 3
- ) - _ \g: o
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip: L}& /\/\3”1‘”‘@:@; _'
Time In: 00: 00300 Time Cut: 12:41l:46 I.‘
Name _ 1 2 3 4 b @ 17 ¥ T8 IR TI PL
il Madland,Gr%’cﬂeﬁM \/ ZI ?, ?,_ Z 2 \,/5 ’
2 T > = M
2 urnernBoi M [y R Va2 |©Y, |4
3 Rand, Kathle\e?‘/R/d//[fs 2 \/51 ” @ Vel| 2
14 Wu, Clalre\‘({'%/\/ /V5 @ L{ { ‘ t‘l |
5 Well ; _ _
BT AN AZIE |
6 Tayl 1 \ _
| aylor,Cait qu?‘; J/ A \/g VS V.S L!{ 17'5 5
7 Nol G ~ -
,O en, ,, .:_ L:( 7, L‘f VB @_ Ll
4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -2 3 - ‘1a——-4’-3--r"1/
4 -5 5 /1 2—5]4 -6 1.
| 2 3 4 B—61T = 27
s -2 —tt 3mr 2
3 R P 3
6 |2_-——3/’£—-=—-21'( |
2 6 - 7|33 ,
1 5= =54
'5 4e=3] +—2° 5
1 =24 4 - 7
5
o~
‘2
Referee: \\T\ 0 Scorekeeper:

M

07/10X08 12:41:46



Pool: 4

Round: 1 Strip: kLLf

Time In: 00:00:00

Time Out:

12:41:4¢6

Women's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Sabre Round 1

(; ¥ " ? ] *-i’\ . 8

Name /], 2 3 4 5 6 WV TS TE TI PL
o . ‘D:R; _
/1 Yang,Beverly R\eré (f Ys|[ 2 |
| | — |
//;Donald,Ashley Jﬂ-‘/-_ B 2 Vi 2
3 Miller,Kelly L /
| ‘_ﬂ\ {,1:;»”’\£3 u{ i i Y% o Lf
/A/Trlngazg;gﬁﬁzy stés ; hg : 7
Melnick - N |
7 Melnick, T =7 Ve o |
ﬁé Dunn, Linda J'4@éw/ L% C@ ]
i
— - / ) \ T .
4 Fencers 5/Fencers | 6 Fencers | 7 Fencers Warnings
L-4 |/ 1-2 72 B 1 -4 3-1
2 ~3 /3 | -5 4 -6 1.
1/— 327 | B =g ] = 2
2 - A4 2 L1 3=8, 2
. 3 -/4 |5 -4 I)-6' 4
11 -3 2/- 4
| 2 -7 N\-3 g4,
| 4 -1 6 =5
| - -3 1-2 5,
i 4 = 2 4 - 7
- 7 i

Referee:

Scorekeeper:

O7/10/OE{&§;41:46



Women's Sabre - Summer Naticnals 2008

Div. IA Women's Sabre

Roundg 1 4y, Page &
Pool: 5 Round: 1 Srrips gﬁ‘-‘ va S l‘{
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 12:41:46
Name I 2 3 4 5 8 Y wB TI PL
;“__L Leval e ém \V/ b L’ l V§ 3
2 Lee,India K 3 9__4_\/ @\/: }
\3 — gy _ @ :
3 Latimer, Cathy (/J&@\} \).5_1__ @ 5. |
4 Edwards, sé%/ NS _:L _g__ r]
5 Cichomski; Joann?/w \/{\/f'\/f ‘\jffs
f6 Rosenfeld,R ; igij-\}g'vs . %
NE
!74 Fencer§ 5 Fencers| 6 Eengeir?s 1 Peneers | Warnings
1-4/ 3 -1
‘ 2 - 3 4 T/"6 ‘ 1.
I\~ 7/ 2|
2V} /4 | of - 5 <
3 ¥4 A-6l
y—\z 2 - §2 ! '
/A NT =30 g,
\6 _ :
1‘\.; 2 5.
4 ﬁ\j
Referee: ]éodwaml é‘*‘"“”’"”ﬂm# Scorekeeper:
v

07/10/08 12:41:46



Women's Sabre - Slﬁ?ﬁer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Sabre Round 1

S , ‘ | y
Pool: 6 Round: 1 Strip: G;D {&3} §tov A
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 12:41:46

Name N 1 2 3 4 5 6 N TBS TR i PL
)
' ; [ /7 sk g | dol La

ijl Gralnger.C?loeL%, kﬁ<k§”2 4 Vel 2
JZ Kastor,TL§;1Q<$ﬁzﬁ.} kl.k%pb§'V§ 4,

\/ 13 Clement,L?({l}\a\N 0 \3 3 3 ‘2) D

| : #{}\\ ]

\/ 4 Enochs,Liz EQ”QL/’/LQQQ/ Vg 7 p@ 3
U:5 Levitt,Hayley ?x\b VS j V< Vbr }&/YV 27/

V:6 Sierra,Kate E k} ;2 ’3 kﬁ.éa / ,

/ )
iﬂifencers = Eenceréjﬂ6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 - 2 ’_1;2 3 -6|]1 \4 3 =1|
2-3 | N4 a-58m-T'2-% 4-6 oL
1-3 |- |2-28.3-413 - - 2| .
2 —,é//' 2 = 3 2o 6 62217 —/1 - 5: :
3 -4 5 -4 13 -1 544 126" |
- 2 L -3 18 — 8 ;% -~ 3 2 = 4
2 -5 2-5 6 -7 7 -3 g4,
4 - 1 zj?;;JLﬁ 5-16-5
4 - 5 8 = 3 d - & L - 2 B
4 -2 |1 - 6 6 — 2 4 —~ 7
' ) . 4 - 2 5 -7 |
;"’.},f‘ ] Ve (.\
[ /)
Referee: ,{’@\C};py ol Scorekeeper:
L = r/,/(
-~ \

07/10/08 12:41:46



Women's Sabre ~wSummer Nationals 2008

Div. IA Women's Sabre

Round 1

é’(ugc“ﬁi{(t

Pool: 7 Round: 1  Strip: 6)
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 12:41:46
Name 1 2 3 4 5 86 Y T8 TR T PL
@Adams Jess:.c%,&/: \—/5‘ 0 \/5; \/g L_! s
Schofiel ‘
(;) chofield, W %625; 9 2 \45\%2\/2 2
3)Th E o f |
O ompson, K %\/S \/5\@% 5
UAlmelda Beatrlzgoz 912 0w o
D,
5 Hee, Kirsten C
e,Kirsten [A\\\ 3 5‘2 \/5 \é )
Wilson,Dawn J 4
P rsonpam T i | [ 2]ve] (2
th
4 Fencers 5 Fencers <6 Fencers> 7 Fencers Warnings
1-4 | 1-2 |[I—23—6|1-4 3 -1
- 2-3 | 3-4 4-55=T/2-54-6 1
. 1 -3 5-1 |2—3.3=413-6 7 -2
| 8= a 2—3i5~—-@-_6/—””2‘7—13—52'
g -~ 4 5 - 4 I3w=—4- 5 -4 1 -6 3
1 = 2 L = 3 | o—4& & =~ & 2 = 4i
2 -5 |2—s5" 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 F—a 5-16-5
. 3-5 |53 4-31-2 s,
| 4-2 =% 6 -2 4 -7
' 5 - 7
‘Néﬁﬁﬁ&? Scorekeeper:
//

07/10/08 12:41:46



Wcmen's Sabre - S

ummer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Sabre

A
i) 574-Cichomski, Joanna
_64) |

73}) lBSwBaccifKrista L

32) Bﬁg:Edwards,S - |

l?)_BQS;Enochs,Liz

B Cc

Cichomski, Joanna
B pee
Cichomski, Joanna
15-5 '

Bacci,Krista L

15-11
Cichomski, Joanna

I5=9

'Enochs, Liz

48)

49)

Bye | |
!Grainger,chloe L
[ 15-17
Grainger,Chloe L

7}§)1177—Grainger,Chloe L

9)1564—Kastqr,Tiki C

i -

1)

Bye

KaspgriTiki c
Bye

Rand, Kathleen R
15-10

Rand, Kathleen R

24)254D—Rand{Ka§hleen R

25)3445-Yang, Beverly R

40)

57)

Bye

Yang, Beverly R

15-11
Yang,Beverly R
______Ege' :
Yang, Beverly R

1E=11

Miller,Kelly L

~8)2ll2-Miller,Kelly L

5)3120—T99mp50n,K

80

37)

28) 810-Donald, Ashley QJ

21)23§1;Si@§,Roberta iy

Bye

Thompson, K

 Bye
Donald, Ashley J
- 15-12 ]

Bye

Donald,Ashley J

15-13
Sims, Roberta A

44)

53)

12) 533-Cheng,Emily K

13)3179—Turner,DeliarM

Bye
'Cheng,Emily K

Bye

Turner,Delia M

52)

- ,

20)1588—Kenney,Larissa R

29)26727R933nfeld,R

Bye
‘Kenney, Larissa R
15-10 |
Kenney,Larissa R |

Bye

Kenney,Larissa R

15-9
Rosenfeld, R

36) 845-Dunn,linda J

61)

15-11
Wells,Carly E
[ 15-8
Wells,Carly E

4)3335-Wells,Carly E

Bye

Round 2 DE RoundP

07/10/08 15:36:30



Wecmen's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Sabre Round 2 DE RoundP

A
5)1268-Hanley,Anna E

B c

'iﬂanleyhﬁgnﬁ E

o

35)2876-Sierra,Kate E

30)1741-Latimer,Cathy A |

Bye i
{Hanley Anna £
15-10

Latimer,Cathy A
15-6

|Tannous, &

19) 19-Adams, Jessica K 1513
o Adams, Jessica K
46) Bye !
|Tannous, &
s ~ 15-11
~ |Tannous, A
~14)3086-Tannous, A Bye )
11)2073-Melnick, J
Melnick, J
54) [ Bye
- - Melnick,J )
43) 15-7
o ~ Shrader, K B
22)2867-Shrader, K ‘ Bye
o Taylor,Caitlin I
27)1323-Hee, Xirsten C [ 15-12
S Hee,Kirsten C
38) . T Bye |
Taylor,Caitlin T|
59) ‘ 15=5;
i Paylor,Caitlin I
6)3094-Taylor,Caitlin I Bye
7)2254-Ngolab, J
- ~ Ngolab,J
58) | Bye ]
o Ngelab, J
39) 15-14

Fringa,Elquﬁ

26)3157-Tringa,Elena Bye |
Levitt,Hayley &
23)2B21-Self,Sarah E 15-12
S - Self, Sarah E
42) Bye ]
- |Levitt,Hay1ey A

58) | 15-4
S lLevitt,Hayley A |

10)1810-Levitt,Hayley A | "~ Bye

15)1802-Leval,d

. [Leval, J

50) | Bye ‘

‘Leval,J

47) 15-9 1

- Schofield,W

18)2794-Schofield, W Bye

31)3392-wilson,Dawn J

34)1771-Lee, India K

Davis,Bnika L
15-11

" Lee,India K
| 15-6

63)

2) 706-Davis,BAnika L

Davis,Anika L
[ 15-11 i
Davis,Anika L

[ Byé______

07/10/08

1.51 3630



Women's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Sabre Round 3 DE RoundP
D E F
1) 574-Cichomski,Joanna
Cichomski, Joanna

8)3449-Yang, Beverly R 15-8 ]

o 5)Donald, As. ..
5) 810-Donald,Ashley J T 15-10 '

- Donald, Ashley J

4)1588-Kenney,Larissa R 15-8

3)3086-Tannous,

Davis,AnikaA%
15-12

6)3084-Taylor,Caitlin I; 15-14

Tannous, &

2)Davis,BAni...|

7)1810-Levitt,Hayley A i 15-14

2)

Davis,Anika L

706-Davis,Anika I, | 15-10

07/10/08 16:33:16



Women's Sabre - Summer Nationals 2008 Div. IA Women's Sabre Referee SummaryPa

Referee Name Pool Round 1 DE No Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3 Level Observer

Baker, Bradley D(1)
Carlsen, Julie 1 A(l) B(2)

Griffith,C 4 A(l) B(3)

Hartmann, Erica 2

Hristov,Hristo 6 G2

Kovacs, Alexander 5 A(l) B(4) C(2)

Meehan, Justin B(1l) C(3) D(1) E(1)
Moreno, Jesus 3 A(l) B(4) C(1) D(1) E(1)
Stusinski, Tomasz 7 B(2) C(1) D(1) F(1)

07/10/08 16:33:38



